
KONSEP PENYEDIAAN TANAH
UNTUK PERMUKIMAN DALAM

RANGKA PERLINDUNGAN
TANAH PERTANIAN

by Suyani .

Submission date: 09-May-2023 12:43PM (UTC+0500)
Submission ID: 2088392124
File name: 16._Jurnal_Suryadi_edit_mendeley.docx (64.57K)
Word count: 4685
Character count: 30944



2

14

14

14



1

2

2

2

4
4

5 11

14

14

20

23



1

4

4

15

21

22

26



3

13

13

22

25

26

27



6

8

8

16

18

19

24



6

10

11

11

11

11

11

12

15



7

9

11

11

11

14

17



11

19





21%
SIMILARITY INDEX

22%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

17%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

KONSEP PENYEDIAAN TANAH UNTUK PERMUKIMAN DALAM
RANGKA PERLINDUNGAN TANAH PERTANIAN
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

digilib.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

repository.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.untag-sby.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unpas.ac.id
Internet Source

www.karyailmiah.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

sekedarcatatanringan.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

repository.unmuha.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jogloabang.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pelita Harapan
Student Paper

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

jiip.stkipyapisdompu.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to UIN Sunan Gunung DJati
Bandung
Student Paper

repository.umy.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to IAIN Bengkulu
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Jember
Student Paper

openjournal.unpam.ac.id
Internet Source

pdfcoffee.com
Internet Source

1%

1%

1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%



22

23

24

25

26

27

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off 

repo.jayabaya.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

repo.iainbatusangkar.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unissula.ac.id
Internet Source

fhukum.unpatti.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%



KONSEP PENYEDIAAN TANAH UNTUK PERMUKIMAN DALAM
RANGKA PERLINDUNGAN TANAH PERTANIAN
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


